Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday

Friday

Archdiocese of St Andrews & Edinburgh
Archbishop Leo Cushley’s engagements
Sunday 19 January 2019- Saturday 1 February 2020

4.00pm

2.00pm
7.00pm

1.30pm
2.00pm
11.00am
11.00am
1.00pm

11.00am

Trustees” Meeting, Archdiocesan Offices, Edinburgh
Bishops’ Conference of Scotland, Airdrie

Clergy Visits
SPRED meeting, St Francis Xavier, Falkirk

Archbishop’s Council, Archdiocesan Offices, Edinburgh
Youth Initiative Meeting, Archdiocesan Offices, Edinburgh
Bioethics Day, Gillis Centre, Edinburgh

Mass, Society of the Sacred Heart, Dalkeith

Clergy Visits

Day for Religious, Gillis Centre, Edinburgh

Archdiocese of St Andrews & Edinburgh, Charity No. SC008540



