Archdiocese of St Andrews & Edinburgh Archbishop Leo Cushley's engagements Sunday 19 January 2019– Saturday 1 February 2020

Monday	20	4.00pm	Trustees' Meeting, Archdiocesan Offices, Edinburgh
Tuesday	21		Bishops' Conference of Scotland, Airdrie
Wednesday	22	2.00pm 7.00pm	Clergy Visits SPRED meeting, St Francis Xavier, Falkirk
Thursday	23	1.30pm	Archbishop's Council, Archdiocesan Offices, Edinburgh
Friday	24	2.00pm	Youth Initiative Meeting, Archdiocesan Offices, Edinburgh
Saturday	25	11.00am	Bioethics Day, Gillis Centre, Edinburgh
Monday	28	11.00am	Mass, Society of the Sacred Heart, Dalkeith
Tuesday	29	1.00pm	Clergy Visits
Friday	31	11.00am	Day for Religious, Gillis Centre, Edinburgh

Archdiocese of St Andrews & Edinburgh, Charity No. SC008540